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Organisatie

PADEL OPEN

PADEL OPEN
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Categorie

200

200
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200
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200
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200

200

200

Afd

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

Ple

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 16/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 23/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 30/04

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 07/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

sat 14/05

Datum

8012

0205

8106

8012

8187

0215

0205

8106

8200

8012

8187

0205

0215

8106

8200

Clubnr

R.T.C. ST. NIKLAAS

K. SCHELLE SPORT

T.C. SOKS

R.T.C. ST. NIKLAAS

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

K. SCHELLE SPORT

T.C. SOKS

BOEL PADEL

R.T.C. ST. NIKLAAS

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

K. SCHELLE SPORT

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. SOKS

BOEL PADEL

Naam

A

A

A

A

B

E

A

A

B

A

B

A

E

A

B

Ploeg

8187

0215

8200

0205

8200

8106

8187

8012

0215

8200

0215

8106

8012

8187

0205

Clubnr

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

BOEL PADEL

K. SCHELLE SPORT

BOEL PADEL

T.C. SOKS

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

R.T.C. ST. NIKLAAS

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

BOEL PADEL

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. SOKS

R.T.C. ST. NIKLAAS

HANGAR PADEL CLUB

K. SCHELLE SPORT

Naam

B

E

B

A

B

A

B

A

E

B

E

A

A

B

A

Ploeg

2

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

2

2

2

1

1

2

1

Winnaar

0

1

2

0

3

6

2

6

2

0

1

3

6

3

5

0

1

2

0

3

6

2

12

2

0

1

3
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3

5

0

32

27

0

44

54

41

108

41

0
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6

5

4

6

3

0
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0

4

6

5

3

0

3

1

12

5

4

12

3

0

4

0

4

12

5

3

0

3

1

108

49

47

108

39

19

48

0

48

108

50

40

0

43

35
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Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

8200 BOEL PADEL B Van Kerckhove Vanessa


